


Base en V Soporte VESA 
y Montaje de PC

Imagen de referencia

Monitor 19.5”
AC-933865
TN
1366*768
60 Hz
5-8 ms
600:1
200cd/m2
90º H 65º V
HDMI, VGA
N/A
5 botones (MENU, -, +, AUTO, Power)
5º F 15º T
N/A
<25W
AC: 100~240V/200-240V  50/60Hz
100 mm * 100 mm
N/A
Plástico, vidrio y metal
Negro
46.3 cm * 17.8 cm * 35.7 cm
2.7 kg
3 años

900p

1. Menú
2. Arriba
3. Abajo
4. Auto
5. Power1 2 3 4 5

Control


